NBBA 18+ Schedule 2026

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)

Heat (Tom Brado)
Kings (Timothy Hinds)
Celtics (Manny Medeiros)
CAF (Cuevas Walker)
Nets (Devin DePoint)
Spurs (Alex Trostle)
Thunder (AJ Scarson)
76ers (Tim Trostle)

(9)

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)

Home Team listed first and should wear white.

Lakers (Josh Taylor)

Royals (Frank Bushen)
Knicks (Travis Phillips)
Mavericks (Patrick Medeiros)

Supersonics (Emmanuel Bradley)
Hoosiers (Ben DiCrasto)
Tar Heels (Jake Fabry)
Warriors (Darius Walker)

Date: 1:20PM |2:20PM (3:30 PM (4:30 PM (5:40 PM |6:40 PM |7:50 PM (8:50 PM
1/3/26 7-12 6-11 2-15 5-10 3-16 4-9 8-13 1-14
1/10/26 11-8 9-6 15-4 12-1 14-3 16-5 13-2 10-7
1/17/26 3-15 6-10 8-12 4-16 2-14 7-11 1-13 5-9
1/24/26 15-7 11-3 12-4 16-8 14-6 10-2 9-1 13-5
1/31/26 3-12 2-11 6-15 8-9 7-16 5-14 4-13 1-10
2/7/26 12-5 15-8 11-4 13-6 9-2 16-1 10-3 14-7
2/14/26 6-12 7-13 3-9 1-15 4-10 2-16 8-14 5-11
2/21/26 15-5 13-3 12-2 16-6 10-8 11-1 9-7 14-4
PLAYOFFS

2/28/26 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
3/7/26 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

7:00 PM (8:00 PM
3/9/26 TBD TBD |Monday - B Bracket Rd 3

1:20 PM |2:20 PM |3:30 PM
3/14/26 TBD TBD TBD A Bracket Rd 4 / B Bracket Rd 4

8:00 PM
3/16/26 TBD Monday - B Bracket Rd 5
3/17/26 TBD Tuesday - B Bracket Rd 6

12:00 PM |1:00 PM

3 point TBD

3/21/26 Contest AB Bracket Finals
3/22/26 TBD |AB Bracket Final2 if Needed

Feb 21, Northstar High School Game could impact Schedule. Games could be moved to Sunday. Update 12/21/25




