

NBBA 18+ Schedule 2026

(1) Heat (Tom Brado)	(9) Supersonics (Emmanuel Bradley)
(2) Kings (Timothy Hinds)	(10) Hoosiers (Ben DiCrasto)
(3) Celtics (Manny Medeiros)	(11) Tar Heels (Jake Fabry)
(4) CAF (Cuevas Walker)	(12) Warriors (Darius Walker)
(5) Nets (Devin DePoint)	(13) Royals (Frank Bushen)
(6) Spurs (Alex Trostle)	(14) Knicks (Travis Phillips)
(7) Thunder (AJ Scarson)	(15) Mavericks (Patrick Medeiros)
(8) 76ers (Tim Trostle)	(16) Lakers (Josh Taylor)

Home Team listed first and should wear white.

Date:	1:20 PM	2:20 PM	3:30 PM	4:30 PM	5:40 PM	6:40 PM	7:50 PM	8:50 PM
1/3/26	7-12	6-11	2-15	5-10	3-16	4-9	8-13	1-14
1/10/26	11-8	9-6	15-4	12-1	14-3	16-5	13-2	10-7
1/17/26	3-15	6-10	8-12	4-16	2-14	7-11	1-13	5-9
1/24/26	15-7	11-3	12-4	16-8	14-6	10-2	9-1	13-5
1/31/26	3-12	2-11	6-15	8-9	7-16	5-14	4-13	1-10
2/7/26	12-5	15-8	11-4	13-6	9-2	16-1	10-3	14-7
2/14/26	6-12	7-13	3-9	1-15	4-10	2-16	8-14	5-11
2/21/26	15-5	13-3	12-2	16-6	10-8	11-1	9-7	14-4
PLAYOFFS								
2/28/26	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
3/7/26	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD		
	7:00 PM	8:00 PM						
3/9/26	TBD	TBD	Monday - B Bracket Rd 3					
	1:20 PM	2:20 PM	3:30 PM					
3/14/26	TBD	TBD	TBD	A Bracket Rd 4 / B Bracket Rd 4				
	8:00 PM							
3/16/26	TBD	Monday - B Bracket Rd 5						
3/17/26	TBD	Tuesday - B Bracket Rd 6						
	12:00 PM	1:00 PM						
3/21/26	3 point Contest	TBD	AB Bracket Finals					
3/22/26		TBD	AB Bracket Final2 if Needed					

Feb 21, Northstar High School Game could impact Schedule. Games could be moved to Sunday. Update 12/21/25